
Green Gram(Moong)(Whole) price in Rajasthan mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Green Gram(Moong)(Whole) - Other Madanganj Kishangarh APMC  49.94  4,994.00  4994 -  1,100.00 2026-02-07

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Madanganj Kishangarh  46.95  4,695.00  6454 -  613.00 2025-10-25

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Beawar  64.50  6,450.00  6500 -  6,400.00 2024-07-16

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Kekri  79.54  7,954.00  8275 -  7,800.00 2024-07-15

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Bijay Nagar  76.50  7,650.00  7880 -  7,550.00 2023-12-23

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Madanganj Kishanganj  65.00  6,500.00  6800 -  2,100.00 2023-04-27

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Vijay Nagar(Gulabpura)  60.50  6,050.00  6111 -  5,900.00 2022-10-06
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